106 LAKEWOOD DR, DICKSON, TN, US,

https://haileesellshomes.com

This beautiful 1960's home has lake views, three porches, open
kitchen/living space, new windows and sliding doors in the main
living room, kitchen, and downstairs bedrooms, plus so many
other gorgeous features. Wake up to sunlight across the lake and
enjoy your morning coffee on your primary suite balcony. The
extra large primary suite also [...]

Rooms

$670,000

* 3 beds

* 3 baths

* Residential

* Single Family Residence
* Active

¢ 2900 sq ft




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Den

Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
NewConstructionYN: No

Basement: Crawl Space

Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features

20x16

15x11

12x11

20x12

11x11

14x11

20x11

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Central, Natural Gas
Exterior material: Brick, Vinyl Siding

Parking: Circular Driveway, Paved



Waterfront available: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available

Features: Den, Extra Closets, Walk-In Closet(s)

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: Yes
ExteriorFeatures: Balcony

Amenities: Dryer, Refrigerator, Washer



